

Milk Chocolate With Pistachio - 300 G / 10.58 OZ.



Product Code:	35261		Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers		
Product Name:	Milk Chocolate With Pistachio		Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste		
			Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C		
Product Category:	Tablet		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.		
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 300 G / 10.58 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 16 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 4,8 KG / 10.58 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A		PACKAGE: N/A	English	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	MILK CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO Milk Chocolate (70%):(Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), pistachio (30%). Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and pistachio. May contain traces of hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	31,7	HEIGHT	1,7
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	22,5	LENGTH	32,50	HEIGHT	14
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	23,5	LENGTH	33,50	HEIGHT	15
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						

Dark Chocolate With Hazelnut - 300 G / 10.58 OZ.



Product Code:	35260	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Dark Chocolate With Hazelnut	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
		Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
Product Category:	Tablet	Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 300 G / 10.58 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 16 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 4,8 KG / 10.58 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English			9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH HAZELNUT Dark Chocolate (70%): (Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), hazelnut (30%). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains hazelnut. May contain traces of milk product (lactose) pistachio, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	31,7	HEIGHT	1,7
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	22,5	LENGTH	32,50	HEIGHT	14
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	23,5	LENGTH	33,50	HEIGHT	15
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						

White Chocolate With Pistachio - 300 G / 10.58 OZ.



Product Code:	35264		Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers		
Product Name:	White Chocolate With Pistachio		Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste		
			Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C		
Product Category:	Tablet		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.		
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 300 G / 10.58 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 16 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 4,8 KG / 10.58 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A		PACKAGE: N/A	English	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO White Chocolate (70%): Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (vanillin), pistachio (5%). Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and pistachio. May contain traces of hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	31,7	HEIGHT	1,7
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	22,5	LENGTH	32,50	HEIGHT	14
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	23,5	LENGTH	33,50	HEIGHT	15
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information	N/A		
Carton Bag	N/A		Price	\$.....US		
www.valonia.us						

Milk Chocolate With Hazelnut - 300 G / 10.58 OZ.



Product Code:	35259	Targeted Consumer Profile		Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers		
Product Name:	Milk Chocolate With Hazelnut	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products		Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste		
		Storage Conditions To Consider		Between 16 - 20°C		
Product Category:	Tablet	Other Precautions		Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.		
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 300 G / 10.58 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 16 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 4,8 KG / 10.58 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A		PACKAGE: N/A	English	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HAZELNUT Milk Chocolate (70%): (Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), hazelnut (30%). Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and hazelnut. May contain traces of pistachio, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	31,7	HEIGHT	1,7
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	22,5	LENGTH	32,50	HEIGHT	14
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	23,5	LENGTH	33,50	HEIGHT	15
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						

Dark Chocolate With Pistachio - 300 G / 10.58 OZ.



Product Code:	35262		Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers		
Product Name:	Dark Chocolate With Pistachio		Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste		
			Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C		
Product Category:	Tablet		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.		
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 300 G / 10.58 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 16 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 4,8 KG / 10.58 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A		PACKAGE: N/A	English	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO Dark Chocolate (70%):(Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), pistachio (30%). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains pistachio. May contain traces of milk product (lactose) hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	11	LENGTH	31,7	HEIGHT	1,7
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	22,5	LENGTH	32,50	HEIGHT	14
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	23,5	LENGTH	33,50	HEIGHT	15
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Milk Chocolate With Pistachio - 100 G / 3.52 OZ.

Product Code:	35256	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Milk Chocolate With Pistachio	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Tablet	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 100 G / 3.52 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 36 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 3,6 KG / 7.92 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English			9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	MILK CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO Milk Chocolate (70%): (Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), pistachio (30%). Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and pistachio. May contain traces of hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	8	LENGTH	15,3	HEIGHT	1,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	16	LENGTH	31	HEIGHT	13,50
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	17	LENGTH	32	HEIGHT	14,50
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Dark Chocolate With Hazelnut - 100 G / 3.52 OZ.

Product Code:	35255	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Dark Chocolate With Hazelnut	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Tablet	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 100 G / 3.52 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 36 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 3,6 KG / 7.92 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English			9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH HAZELNUT Dark Chocolate (70%): (Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), hazelnut (30%). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Allergen Warning: It contains soy product and hazelnut. It may contain pistachio, dairy product, hazelnut, almond, peanut, walnut, sesame in trace quantity.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	8	LENGTH	15,3	HEIGHT	1,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	16	LENGTH	31	HEIGHT	13,50
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	17	LENGTH	32	HEIGHT	14,50
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



White Chocolate With Pistachio - 100 G / 3.52 OZ.

Product Code:	35258	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	White Chocolate With Pistachio	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Tablet	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 100 G / 3.52 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 36 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 3,6 KG / 7.92 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English			9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO White Chocolate (70%):(Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (vanillin)), pistachio (30%). Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and pistachio. May contain traces of hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	8	LENGTH	15,3	HEIGHT	1,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	16	LENGTH	31	HEIGHT	13,50
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	17	LENGTH	32	HEIGHT	14,50
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Milk Chocolate With Hazelnut - 100 G / 3.52 OZ.

Product Code:	35254	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Milk Chocolate With Hazelnut	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Tablet	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 100 G / 3.52 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 36 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 3,6 KG / 7.92 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English			9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	MILK CHOCOLATE WITH HAZELNUT Milk Chocolate (70%): (Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), hazelnut (50%). Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and hazelnut. May contain traces of pistachio, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	8	LENGTH	15,3	HEIGHT	1,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	16	LENGTH	31	HEIGHT	13,50
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	17	LENGTH	32	HEIGHT	14,50
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Dark Chocolate With Pistachio - 100 G / 3.52 OZ.

Product Code:	35257	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Dark Chocolate With Pistachio	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Tablet	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 100 G / 3.52 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 36 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 3,6 KG / 7.92 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A	English	9 Months	
Ingredients (EN)	DARK CHOCOLATE WITH PISTACHIO Dark Chocolate (70%):(Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)), pistachio (50%). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains pistachio. May contain traces of milk product (lactose) hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	
Packaging quality	BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
	American Bristol 90 g		Craft		Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	8	LENGTH	15,3	HEIGHT	1,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	16	LENGTH	31	HEIGHT	13,50
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	17	LENGTH	32	HEIGHT	14,50
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information		N/A	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Truffles - 150 G / 5.29 OZ.

Product Code:	22048	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	for you Truffles	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Mini Gift Box	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 150 G / 5.29 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 10 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 1,5 KG / 3,30 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: Available	PACKAGE: N/A		English	Shrink and Slide	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	HAZELNUT, ALMOND CREAM FILLED WHITE/MILK CHOCOLATE WITH CACAO Filling Cream (60%): Hazelnut cream: (hazelnut 45%), almond cream (almond 45%), sugar, skimmed milk powder, hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), cacao butter, whole milk powder, cacao mass, butterfat, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla). Depending on the type : Cinnamon, coffee, flavour (coffee, coconut). White Cream: (Sugar, cacao butter, whole milk powder, hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (vanillin)). Milk cream: (Sugar, whole milk powder, cacao mass, cacao butter, hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)). Decorating: White chocolate (2%), Chocolate part (%40): Milk Chocolate : Sugar, whole milk powder, cacao butter, cacao mass, emulsifier (soy lecithin), flavour (vanillin). Dark Chocolate: Sugar, cacao mass, cacao butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla). White Chocolate: Sugar, whole milk powder, cacao butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (vanillin). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose), hazelnut and almond. May contain traces of pistachia, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
Packaging quality	BOX American Bristol 90 g		INNER PACKAGE Craft		OUTER PACKAGE Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	16,6	LENGTH	16,6	HEIGHT	3,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	18,5	LENGTH	34,5	HEIGHT	19
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	19	LENGTH	35,5	HEIGHT	20
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	Available		Slide Information		Available	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Chocolate Coated Turkish delight - 200 G / 7.05 OZ.

Product Code:	22044	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	Chocolate Coated Turkish Delight	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Mini Gift Box	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 200 G / 7.05 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 10 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 2 KG / 4.40 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: Available	PACKAGE: N/A	English	Shrink and Slide	9 Months	
Ingredients (EN)	<p>DARK CHOCOLATE FILLED WITH PISTACHIO FLAVORED TURKISH DELIGHT Turkish Delight (70%): (sugar, pistachio(18%), corn starch, potable water, acidity regulator (citric acid)). Bitter Chocolate(30%): (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla)). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43 % cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains pistachio. May contain traces of milk product (lactose) hazelnut, almond, walnut, peanut and sesame.</p>					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
Packaging quality	BOX American Bristol 90 g		INNER PACKAGE Craft		OUTER PACKAGE Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	16,6	LENGTH	16,6	HEIGHT	3,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	18,5	LENGTH	34,5	HEIGHT	19
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	19	LENGTH	35,5	HEIGHT	20
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	Available		Slide Information		Available	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Princess Almond - 150 G / 5.29 OZ.

Product Code:	22052	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	for you Princess Almond	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Mini Gift Box	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 150 G / 5.29 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 10 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 1,5 KG / 3,30 LBS	Languages Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: Available	PACKAGE: N/A	English	Shrink and Slide	12 Months	
Ingredients (EN)	ALMOND DRAGEES COVERED WITH COCOA SOLIDS AND DARK CHOCOLATE Bitter Chocolate (63%):sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla), almond(30%), whole milk powder, cocoa powder (5%), stabilizer (gum arabic). Dark chocolate contains minimum 43% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and almond. May contain traces of pistachio, hazelnut, walnut, peanut and sesame.					

Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX		INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE	
Packaging quality	BOX American Bristol 90 g		INNER PACKAGE Craft		OUTER PACKAGE Craft	
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	16,6	LENGTH	16,6	HEIGHT	3,5
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	18,5	LENGTH	34,5	HEIGHT	19
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	19	LENGTH	35,5	HEIGHT	20
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	Available		Slide Information		Available	
Carton Bag	N/A		Price		\$.....US	
www.valonia.us						



Milk Truffle -120 G / 4.23 OZ.

Product Code:	22054	Targeted Consumer Profile	Age 25 - 35 BC+ group of consumers			
Product Name:	for you Milk Truffles	Difference from Competitive Equivalent Products	Product quality, box design, authentic lines, unique taste			
Product Category:	Mini Gift Box	Storage Conditions To Consider	Between 16 - 20°C			
		Other Precautions	Keep away from odorizing materials, humidity and high temperature. Keep away from direct sunlight, rain and avoid loading/unloading under such conditions.			
Form of Presentation	NET WEIGHT/BOX 120 G / 4.23 OZ.	BOX/PACKAGE 6 Pcs.	TOTAL WEIGHT/BOX 720 G / 1.58 LBS	Languges Used on Box	Accessories Used on Box	Product Shelf Life
Shrink	BOX: N/A	PACKAGE: N/A		English	Acetate and Slide.	9 Months
Ingredients (EN)	<p>MILK CHOCOLATE FILLED WITH COCOA & HAZELNUT CREAM</p> <p>Filling cream (60%): Hazelnut cream (hazelnut (45%), sugar, skimmed milk powder, hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, butterfat, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla). Milk Chocolate (40%): Sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavour (natural vanilla).</p> <p>Milk chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa solids. Allergen Statement : Contains milk product (lactose) and hazelnut. May contain traces of pistachio, walnut, peanuts, almond and sesame.</p>					
Barcode Details	PRODUCT/BOX	INNER PACKAGE		OUTER PACKAGE		
Packaging quality	BOX American Bristol 90 g	INNER PACKAGE Craft		OUTER PACKAGE Craft		
Product Sizes (cm.)	WIDTH	6,7	LENGTH	12,4	HEIGHT	13
Package Sizes from inner to inner (cm.)	WIDTH	20	LENGTH	25,3	HEIGHT	12
Package Sizes from outer to outer (cm.)	WIDTH	21	LENGTH	26,3	HEIGHT	13
Europalet Details (cm.)	WIDTH	120	LENGTH	80	HEIGHT	16
Shrink Information	N/A		Slide Information	Available		
Carton Bag	N/A		Price	\$.....US		
www.valonia.us						